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For emergencies or immediate response we urge you to call 911!
BHA PD Dispatch # (617) 988-4568

BHA PD Neighborhood Engagement Teams
[bookmark: _heading=h.jvjrj28hnix]The BHA’s Neighborhood Engagement Team (NET) is an essential resource for BHA residents and managers. Resident leaders are encouraged to reach out to their NET representative about upcoming community events, taskforce meetings or other activities. Residents can also contact NET to report non-emergency related issues at their BHA communities.Area B:  BPD Districts B-2 and B-3
Team Leader: Sgt. Rodriguez Alex.rodriguez@bostonhousing.org
Police Officer(s): Ofc. Awad and Ofc. Barbosa
Ali.awad@bostonhousing.org Carlos.barbosa@bostonhousing.org
Sites in District


  ● Alice Taylor
  ● Franklin Field 
  ● Gallivan

  ● Groveland
  ● Highland Park
  ● Holgate
  ● MLK Towers


Area A:  BPD Districts A-1, A-7 and A-15
Team Leader: Sgt. Riva Al.Riva@bostonhousing.org
Police Officer(s): Ofc. Burke Cole.Burke@bostonhousing.org
Sites in District

  ● Ausonia
  ● Basilica
  ● Bunker Hill
  ● General Warren 







Area C:  BPD Districts C-6 and C-11
Team Leader: Sgt. Rodriguez Alex.rodriguez@bostonhousing.org
Police Officer(s): Ofc. Milaiko Matthew.milaiko@bostonhousing.org
Sites in District


  ● Ashmont
  ● Annapolis
  ● Bellflower
  ● Codman
  ● Foley

  ● JJ Meade
  ● Lower Mills
  ● Mary Ellen
     McCormack
  ● Monsignor
     Powers
  ● Pasciucco
  ● Peabody
  ● West 9th St.
  ● West
      Broadway
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 *** Central Stores is located in Area C ***
Area E:  BPD Districts E-5, E-13 and E-18
Team Leader: Sgt. Keller
Sites in District


Charles.keller@bostonhousing.org
  ● Archdale
  ● Davison
  ● Doris Bunte
  ● Mildred Hailey
  ● Pond Street
  ● Rockland

Police Officer(s): Ofc. Stevens, Ofc. Iverson
Ames.stevens@bostonhousing.org 
Alexander.iverson@bostonhousing.org

  ● Fairmount
  ● Hassan
  ● Malone
  ● Roslyn
  ● South Street  
  ● Spring Street



Area D:  BPD Districts D-4 and D-14
Team Leader: Sgt. Riva 
Al.riva@bostonhousing.org
Police Officer(s): Ofc. Ellsworth and Ofc. Resil
Sarah.ellsworth@bostonhousing.org Jacob.resil@bostonhousing.org
Sites in District


  ● Commonwealth 
  ● Faneuil Gardens
  ● Frederick Douglass
  ● Hampton House
 ● Patricia White
 ● Ruth Barkley
 ● St. Botolph
 ● Torre Unidad
 ● Washington Manor
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